Descending Array of Differences Between Factor 1 and Factor 2: Ranked by largest to smallest difference

Viewpoint (Factor) 2
Themes

Viewpoint (Factor) 1
Themes

Statement Number

Theme

Systems Thinking
Innovation

Open Engagement
Power Dynamics

Sector-based Knowledge
Partnership Governance
External communications
Statement

4 Work for the collective good before responding to
individual interests

1 Engage with others
44 Demonstrate the value of shared decision-making

9 Recognise the interrelationship between the issue being
addressed and wider concerns

7 Be aware of the various resources of others (financial,
information, physical, etc)

32 Use social media and public relations to effectively share
insights about the collaboration

28 Review partnerships and evaluate their effectiveness
45 |dentify and engage external stakeholders

6 Understand the drivers within other fields or sectors
17 Build trust by being open and relatable

42 Respond effectively to questions from partners, public,
and media

46 Coordinate multiple participants to organise meetings
36 Facilitate an experimental collaborative approach

29 Develop a plan for ending formal partnership
arrangements (exit strategy)

43 Navigate power differences within the group

3 Demonstrate innovative thinking and creative problem-
solving

11 Appreciate the capacity limitations of other organisations

24 Provide opportunities for others to participate in local
decision-making

Color
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Example Text

Viewpoint 1
-1.55101

-0.41852
1.99959
-1.86797

0.31906
0.38475

1.12509
2.14258
-0.50729
0.7971
1.65237

1.35019
-1.27189
0.12574

-0.59269
-1.37421

-1.09581
0.22265

Viewpoint 2
1.63947

2.75649
-0.47083
0.28971

-1.39483
-1.312

-0.48704
0.58785
-2.03177
2.27576
0.07854

-0.11824
0.1492
-1.18489

0.63468
-0.27375

-0.04754
1.22658

Difference
-3.19047

-3.17501
2.47042
-2.15768

1.71389

1.69675

1.61212
1.55473
1.52448
-1.47866
1.47384

1.46842
-1.42109
1.31063

-1.22737
-1.10046

-1.04828
-1.00393
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