	Theme	Color	<b>Example Text</b>			
Viewpoint (Factor) 2 Themes	Systems Thinking					
	Innovation					
	Open Engagement					
	Power Dynamics					
Viewpoint (Factor) 1 Themes	Sector-based Knowledge					
	Partnership Governance					
	External communications					
Statement Number	Statement		Viewpoint 1	Viewpoint 2	Difference	Rank order
4	Work for the collective good before responding to individual interests		-1.55101	1.63947	-3.19047	
1	Engage with others		-0.41852	2.75649	-3.17501	
44	Demonstrate the value of shared decision-making		1.99959	-0.47083	2.47042	;
9	Recognise the interrelationship between the issue being addressed and wider concerns		-1.86797	0.28971	-2.15768	
7	Be aware of the various resources of others (financial, information, physical, etc)		0.31906	-1.39483	1.71389	
32	Use social media and public relations to effectively share insights about the collaboration		0.38475	-1.312	1.69675	
28	Review partnerships and evaluate their effectiveness		1.12509	-0.48704	1.61212	
6 17 42 46	Identify and engage external stakeholders		2.14258	0.58785	1.55473	
	Understand the drivers within other fields or sectors		-0.50729	-2.03177	1.52448	
	Build trust by being open and relatable		0.7971	2.27576	-1.47866	1
	Respond effectively to questions from partners, public, and media		1.55237	0.07854	1.47384	1
	Coordinate multiple participants to organise meetings		1.35019	-0.11824	1.46842	1:
	Facilitate an experimental collaborative approach		-1.27189	0.1492	-1.42109	1
29	Develop a plan for ending formal partnership arrangements (exit strategy)		0.12574	-1.18489	1.31063	14
43	Navigate power differences within the group		-0.59269	0.63468	-1.22737	1:
11	Demonstrate innovative thinking and creative problem- solving		-1.37421	-0.27375	-1.10046	16
	Appreciate the capacity limitations of other organisations		-1.09581	-0.04754	-1.04828	17
	Provide opportunities for others to participate in local decision-making		0.22265	1.22658	-1.00393	